

N/S:- Construction & Site Maintenance of road Usmanchok
— Road to Usmanchok — Musahri In Masaurhi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Block under MMSY (S/c)

C/N:- Ratheshwan Rd. Simla.

DIVISION

~~अधिन 31 फी 0:- 31/12/16~~

~~अधिन:- 31/5/2018-19~~

SUB-DIVISION

1073

Measurement Book

Abstract of cost

1. Prod. & firing of reference

Vide item no-1 PM-17

1.410/m² ₹ 13276.90/km² ₹ 1872000

2. Clearing & grubbing - CR

Vide item no 2 PM-17

0.987 ha @ ₹ 49809.13/ha ₹ 4916200

Continuation

₹ 6788200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13576788200
3. Constr of embankment with materials - - -					
Vide item No 3 PM-17					
1614.17m ³ @ 151.50/m ³ = ₹					244547200
4. Constr of earthen sub grade - - -					
Vide item No 4 PM-17					
3937.42m ³ @ 194.95/m ³ = ₹					767600200
5. Constr of G. S. B with graded stone - - -					
1143.62m ³ @ 2229.95/m ³ = ₹					2550215200
6. Prov & laying Speed road Compacting Grt 4 - - -					
Vide item No 6 PM-17					
397.28m ³ @ 3236.28/m ³ = ₹					1285709200
7. Prov & applying primer - - -					
Vide item No 7 PM-17					
5292.22m ² @ 54.81/m ² = ₹					290067200
8. Prov & applying tack - - -					
Vide item No 8 PM-18					
5292.22m ² @ 19.51/m ² = ₹					103251200
9. Prov. laying and rolling of pavement					
Vide item No 9 PM-18					
5292.22m ² @ 223.03/m ² = ₹					1180324200
Continuation					
₹ 6489595200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					26489595
10. Pro. 1 Kilometer -					
Vide item No 10 PM-18					
3 Nos e ₹ 2395.01/Each = ₹					7185.200
11. Pro. 200 m stone -					
Vide item No-11 PM-18					
6 Nos e ₹ 679.30/Each = ₹					4076.200
12. Pro. RCC Boundary -					
Vide item No-12 PM-18					
100 Nos e ₹ 508.29/Each = ₹					50829.200
13. Pro. 200 m x 8 m -					
8 Nos e ₹ 5283.89/Each = ₹					42271.200
14. Pro. fixing of 800 mm -					
Vide item No-14 PM-18					
4 Nos e ₹ 3888.57/Each = ₹					15554.200
15. Pro. fixing of 800 x 450 mm rectangular -					
Vide item-15 PM-19					
4 Nos e ₹ 5141.06/Each = ₹					20564.200
16. Pro. laying of Hot -					
Vide item No-16 PM-19					
282.00 m ² e ₹ 851.80/m ² = ₹					240208.200
17. Pro. laying of dust -					
Vide item No-17 PM-19					
40 Nos e ₹ 990.29/Each = ₹					39612.200

Continuation

₹ 6909894.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					R/R C. 907874=00
18. Dissection of plaster - CF					
Vide item No. 13 PM 19					
1 Mos @ ₹ 13535.61/m ² = ₹ 13536=00					
19. Pro. Plastering of "Logo" - CF					
Vide item No. 19 PM 19					
4 Mos. @ ₹ 13791.40/m ² = ₹ 55166=00					
20. Epsom in excavation for fdh --- CF					
Vide item No. 20 PM 19					
118.54 m ³ @ ₹ 285.70/m ³ = ₹ 33887=00					
21. Pro. P.C.C. mis in fdh of 818 --- CF					
Vide item No. 21 PM 19					
11.65 m ³ @ ₹ 5710.33/m ³ = ₹ 66525=00					
22. Pro. Concrete for plain --- CF					
Vide item No. 22 PM 19					
111.44 m ³ @ ₹ 6507.30/m ³ = ₹ 725174=00					
23. Pro. Painting of Humefiya - CF					
Vide item No. 23 PM 19					
30. cm @ ₹ 3671.74/m = ₹ 110152=00					
24. Painting coats --- CF					
Vide item No. 24 PM 19					
126.84 m ² @ ₹ 110.69/m ² = ₹ 14040=00					
Less Provision b/l = ₹ 7928354=00					
₹ 6919318=00					
₹ 10,09,036=00					
₹ 10,09,036=00					
Continuation					